
Spring semester of 2018/2019 academic year

I-309. Exam Schedule

Thu, 11 Apr 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Information Technology: Theoretical Basis  M18-S81  Korolev S.A.
Tue, 16 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Automatic Control Systems of Nuclear Power Plants  S14-102  Zverkov V.V.
Tue, 16 Apr 12:45 — 16:05 TEST Radiation Monitoring of NPP Environment  S14-101, S14-102  Elohin A.P.
Tue, 16 Apr 17:05 — 18:40 ATT Automation of Physical Research and Facilities  S14-101  Alfyorov V.N.
Mon, 29 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Automatic Control Systems of Nuclear Power Plants  S14-101  Zverkov V.V.
Mon, 06 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Automation of Physical Research and Facilities  S14-101  Alfyorov V.N.
Wed, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Automatic Control Systems Of Nuclear Power Plants  M18-905  Korolev S.A.
Fri, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Theoretical Principles of Information Technology  S15-102  Martazov E.S.
Fri, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Theoretical Principles of Information Technology  S15-101  Martazov E.S.
Sat, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Nuclear Power Plants (Types, Equipment, Technology, Operation)  M18-S81

 Zverkov V.V.
Mon, 03 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Technology: Theoretical Basis  M18-164  Korolev S.A.
Mon, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Principles of Information Technology  S15-202  Korolev S.A.
Sat, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Technology: Theoretical Basis  M18-S81  Korolev S.A.


